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TECHNICAL DATA

Approximate Heating Time (50-350 °C/120-660 °F)
Barrel

Integrated Direct Extraction

Power

Silver Line Heating Element Technology
Temperature Range (Depends on Tool)
Temperature Range °C

Temperature Range °F

Tip Type

UPC

Product Family

WSFP 8

ltem No: T0O052812299N
Soldering Iron 80W, 24 V for Wire @
0,8 - 1,5 mm with Soldering Tip LT BX

10 sec
T0058744710
T0052812699
80 W

Yes

50 - 450°C

50 - 450°C

150 - 850 °F

LT
4003019409617

Low Voltage Soldering Irons



